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Survey

TOTAL EXTENT
IN EACH SY. NO.

ACTUAL EXTENT
OF LAND AT SITE

LAND PURCHASED

BHOODAN LAND
(PURCHASED)

BHOODAN LAND
(NOT PURCHASED)

142

53 GTS

53 GTS

49 GTS

0 GTS

3 GTS (LOST IN ROAD)

143

47 GTS

32 GTS

25 GTS

0 GTS

21 GTS(MOS'I';LOYALD?ST N

146

229 GTS

- GTS

7 GTS

7 GTS

N/A

147

113 GTS

113 GTS

91 GTS

37 GTS

22 GTS

148

63 GTS

63 GTS

62 GTS

13 GTS

1 GTS

150

96 GTS

96 GTS

96 GTS

24 GTS

0 GTS

151

108 GTS

108 GTS

80.15 GTS

12.15 GTS

34.85 GTS

152

332 GTS

139 GTS

139 GTS

0 GTS

0 GTS

153

66 GTS

20 GTS

20 GTS

0 GTS

0 GTS

Description

Direction

GAGILAPUR LAND DETAILS

Owners & Developers :

Modi Properties & Investment Pvt Ltd.

Date :

08.10.16

Promoted by

Project Name & Phase :

Approved By :

Soham Modi

Scale :

N.T.S

Modi Properties &
Investments Pvt. Ltd.
Phone:+91-40-66335551
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